Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing			ARP
Company:HUBBARD ARCHITECTURE, PSCCompany ID:0638328State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:5/9/2006 12:00:00 AMDate filed:4/25/2017 12:03:40 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
125 NORTH MAYSVILLE STREET MOUNT STERLING, KY 40353					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
JUDD D HUBBARD 125 NORTH MAYSVILLE STREET MOUNT STERLING, KY 40353					
Current Officers					
President	Judd David	Hubbard	125 North Maysville Street, Mount S	Sterling, KY 4035	53
Shareholders		St2 01.			
Shareholder	Judd David	Hubbard	125 North Maysville Street, Mount S	Sterling, KY 4038	53
Signatures		122100	100 0 CR/		
Title		Judd Hubbard President Judd Hubbard			